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First Name Last Name Email Home Phone Cell
PhoneGary Jones Garynjo@shaw.ca 780-467-2004
780-266-9326 BSMGC Page 1 4/13/2021. 2021 BSMGC
Matchplay Player Roster First Name Last Name Email
Home Phone Cell Phone Brent Kinsella
Brentkinsella198@gmail.com 825-440-9958 Jody
Kirchner Jodykir Apr 4th, 2024Common Name Full
Name Contact Email Phone Phone (2) Fax ...Highland
Terrace Annex Highland Terrace Annex HOA No
Contact Info As Of 8/21/2017 PO Box 852363
Richardson 75085 Highlands Of Mill Creek Highlands Of
Mill Creek HOA No … Mar 3th, 2024The Zodiac Zodiac
Sign / Sun Sign / Star Sign: ARIES ARIESARIES AND
SAGITTARIUS LOVE COMPATIBILITY Sagittarius, In
Relation To Aries, Is Considered Favorable. Both Are
Fire Signs, And Here We Have A Combination Of Jupiter
For Sagittarius And Mars For Aries. Together, This
Produces Expansion, Much Activity, A Reaching Out For
More, A Lack Of Satisfaction With The Status Quo. May
19th, 2024.



DOT Project Contact Email Phone County Contact
Name Email ...Mar 29, 2021 · County Contact Name
Email Phone DOT Project Contact Name Email Phone
Date Updated Alamance Chris Hopper
Christopher.d.hopper@usace.army.mil 919-554-4884,
Ext. 35 David Bailey David Mar 18th, 2024Employee
Sign In Sign Out Sheet TemplateStudent Sign Out
Sheet Template Free Up In Employee Sign In Sheet
110733585317 Sign In Sign Out Sheet Template ...
Version And Download It Sign Up Sheet Employee Sign
In Sheet Potluck Sign Up Sheet Silent Auction Bid
Sheet Meeting Sign ... Sign In Sheet Template 8 Free
Printable Formats, Free Printable Sign Up Jan 5th,
2024School Name Cell Phone # School Phone #
EmailNorthwood HS Mrs. Anabela Almeida
240-401-2642 301-649-8088
Anabela_M_Almeida@mcpsmd.org Oak View ES Ms.
Patri Santos 240-506-6536 301-650-6434
Patricia_Uberia@mcpsmd.org Page, William Tyler ES
Mrs. Jade Gilchrist 240-550-0079 301-989-5672
Jade_L_Gilchrist@m Jun 13th, 2024.
NAME EMAIL Off. Phone Res. PhoneDr. Madhava Naidu
M Sfs@cftri.res.in 2512352 2413069 Dr. Ng. Iboyaima
Singh Tfss@cftri.res.in 2514552 NAME EMAIL Off.
Phone Res. Phone Mr. Manilal P
Computercentre@cftri.res.in 2514360 2411597 Mr.
Gangadharappa G H Ccm@cftri.res.in 2515769 Mr.
Gangadharappa G H Emm@cftri.res.in 2517752 Dr.
Vijayendra SVN Fostis@cftri.res.in 2515850 Dr.



Vijayendra SVN Iandp@cftri.res.in 2515910 Feb 18th,
2024OFF # FULL NAME CITY PHONE PHONE EMAIL
Level Years830824 MIKE SWARTZ HURLEY (715)
862-0003 (715) 862-0037 Swartzm@hurley.k12.wi.us
L1 29 810256 SCOTT TAHTINEN BARRON (715)
637-9319 (715) 537-5627 Cotton@chibardun.net MAS
27. OFF # FULL Apr 15th, 2024RESIDENT SIGN-IN/SIGN-
OUT SHEET DATE FIRST NAME …Title: Microsoft Word -
Resident Sign-in Sign-out Sheet.doc Auth Apr 6th,
2024.
Date Hall Pass Sign Name -out/Sign Destination -in
Sheet ...Date Hall Pass Sign Name -out/Sign Feb 10th,
2024NAME NAME –EMAIL@msu.edu Page 1 Of 3 NAME
NAMEModel,” Proc. IMechE, Part J: J. Engineering
Tribology, Vol 222(J2), 165-169 2008, “Avenues For
Predicting Piston Wear: Employing 2D And 3D
Numerical Piston Dynamics Models”, SAE Paper
2008-01-1044 (presented At SAE 2 Jun 9th, 2024M.No
R.No Batch L Name F Name Email 1 Email 2 Address
City ...186186 1956 Datta P. K. 1956 Dtt PK 187 1956
Roy H. B. 188 1956 Das S. N. 189 1956 Krishnaswamy
C. 190 1956 Sastry Y. R.Sangameswara 191 1956
Williamson NE 192 1956 Mukherjee A. K. 193 1956
Barman D. 194 1956 Saxena H. P. 195 1956 Agarwal R.
K. Jan 12th, 2024.
Lecture: Name Email Office Location Office Name
Email LocationScientific Farm Animal Production: An
Introduction To Animal Science, 11th Ed., T.G. Field
And R.E. Taylor. Pearson. ISBN -13: 978-0-13-376720-9



. Reference Text: Introduction To Animal Science, 5th
Ed. W.S. Damron. Pearson. ISBN-13:
978-0-13-262389-6. Additional Course . Materials: Any
Ad Apr 17th, 2024VISITOR SIGN-IN SHEET Name (print)
Signature Phone …VISITOR SIGN-IN SHEET. For The
Safety Of Our Employees And Other Guests, Please
Review The Symptoms Of COVID-19 Posted With This
Sign-in Sheet And Do Not Proceed With Your Visit If You
Are Experiencing Any Of These Symptoms. We Would
Be Delighted To Assist You Virtually Or By Telephone.
Jan 14th, 2024Email Email Clients Using Eudora With
Your Email1. Log In To Web-Based Email At
Email.secureserver.net. 2. From The Help Menu, Select
Email Client Settings. 3. Make A Note Of Your Incoming
And Outgoing Server Information. 4. Continue With The
Procedures Outlined Below To Set Up Your Email
Client. To Use Eudora® With Your Email 1. Feb 13th,
2024.
NAME: PHONE: COMPANY NAME: EMAIL - West Metro
FireREV 10/2019 WEST METRO FIRE PROTECTION
DISTRICT ... Sprinkler Monitoring Area Detection For
HVAC Shutdown Elevator Recall Access Control Kitchen
Hood Suppression System Fire Rated Building/Fire Area
Separation Or Fire Wall ... STEP 2 Jun 10th, 2024Name
Contact Name Phone Email Certificate Numbers
...ACME Cleaning Services Michelle Day 678 413-1727
Acoustical Ceiling Level, Inc. Ozella Jenkins
770-753-6272 Ojactceillevelinc@att.net Acoustical
Ceilings, Metal Framing, ACR Engineering, Inc. Abbas



Heidari 678-291-0000 Abbas@acrengineers.com Apr
18th, 2024First Name Last Name Organization Phone
Email StateSmita Gupta Itron N/A
Smita.gupta@itron.com N/A James Hayes South Peoria
Baptist Church 6234861556 Jhayes@spbch.org Arizona
Dan Healey MACTEC 949-224-0050
Dhealey@mactec.com CA Udi Helman BrightSource
Energy 510.590.0928
Uhelman@brightsourceenergy.com CA Shawn Henry
Center For Advanced Power Systems N/A
Henry@caps.fsu.edu N/A Jun 6th, 2024.
FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY PROVINCE PHONE
EMAIL18 Edith Tobe Brackendale Bc 604-898-9171
Tobe@shaw.ca 19 Tim Adam Burnaby Bc
604-889-8486 Tadam1669@gmail.com 20 Michael
Browne Burnaby Bc 604-436-3014
Michael.browns@jacqueswhitford.com 21 Kathy
Chambers Burnaby Bc 604-874-1245
Kathy.chambers@trow.com 22 Lesley Douglas Burnaby
Bc Feb 8th, 2024First Name Last Name Title Company
City ST Phone EmailAug 14, 2013 · Nathan Mork GO
RitewayTransportation GroupGermantown WI
1-414-570-5200 Nate.mork@goriteway.com Benard
Johnson G.M. Gotta Go Trailways Ft. Worth TX
1-817-572-4114 Bjohnson@gottagotrailways.com Dave
Hickie Safety Dir. Greyhound Canada Transportation
ULCBurlington ON 1-289-288-0135
Dave.hickie@greyhound.ca Apr 6th, 2024Last Name
First Name NAR # Address City State Zip Phone



EmailRussell James 778486638 Otis Ct Arvada CO
80003303-425-7184 Jamesr2gmail.com Schaefer Dave
370353904 Trellis Lane Plano TX 75075(972) 867-1362
Lbddsbcglobal.net Selensky Jerry 810956999 S. Juniper
Dr Oak Creek WI Jun 5th, 2024.
Agent Name Principal Contact Name Main Email Phone
…Academia International - Chittagong Masud Rana
Masud@academiaglobal.org +8801847050931 House :
993 , CDA Avenue, East Nasirabad Chittagong
Bangladesh Academia International Masud Rana
Masud@academiaglobal.org 8819777785 Jan 12th,
2024FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE EMAIL 10
OFF8/29–9/8/2019 Customer Service: 1-866-451-1357
PE11674.08-02E $10 Off Gallon Cans And $40 Off
Three And Five-gallon Buckets With The Purchase Of
Interior And Exterior Paints And Stains Mar 5th,
2024Name Contact Name Address Phone Email
Certificates ...“A Touch Of Heaven” Massage Virginia
Ziegler 970 Sidney Marcus Blvd. #1402,Atlanta, GA,
404 932-4200 Vjam232@aol.com 180 Alliance Cynthia
Barren 5063 Estonian Dr.,Fairburn, GA, 30213 Apr
16th, 2024.
Company First Name Last Name Email Address Phone
Address …IRWIN MINE AND TUNNELING Alice
Winchester Awinchester@irwincar.com 618-932-3335
2853 KEN GRAY BLVD, SUITE 24 WEST FRANKFORT IL
62896 J.H. Fletcher & Co David Tate
Dtate@jhfletcher.com 618-841-5497 6 Acorn Dr.
Harrisburg IL 62946 Jennmar Kimberly Cranmer



Kcranmer@jen Feb 1th, 2024
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